

## RETURN POLICY

To qualify for a refund, you must meet all of the following criteria:-

- You must contact Munji 4x4 Accessories via email (info@munji.com.au) requesting a return BEFORE returning the item(s) to us;
- You must pay for the postage cost to return the item(s) to Munji 4x4 Accessories Pty Ltd;
- The item(s) must be returned to Shed 2, 38 Eastern Service Road, Stapylton, QLD 4207;
- The item(s) must not have been used, being, they remain in 'new' condition;
- The item(s) must be in its original box(es), unopened, remaining sealed;
- The box(es) must be undamaged in any way;
- The item(s) must be received by Munji 4x4 Accessories within 90 days of your original purchase date;
- The item(s) must be returned to Munji 4x4 Accessories with this completed form.

If any of the above criteria is not met, you will not be eligible for a refund and you will be required to pay the return postage cost to return the item(s) to you BEFORE they are returned to you.

Further, your total refund amount will not include the original postage cost to you.

RETURN FORM
FULL NAME (BEING THE NAME THE ORDER WAS PLACED IN):-
EMAIL ADDRESS:-
ORDER NUMBER:-
ITEMS BEING RETURNED:-
REASON FOR RETURN:-

DATE YOU CONTACTED MUNJI 4X4 ACCESSORIES REQUESTING A RETURN:-